COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Date: 22/09/2025

FROM (EXPORTER): TO (CONSIGNEE):

Cantrip Candles Aetherworks

5427 Santa Monica Blvd 55-57 Halstead St

Los Angeles, CA 90029 Warehouse A

United States Sydney, NSW 2221
Australia

Phone: +1 510 209-8198
Email: retail@cantripcandles.com Phone: +61 498 007 000

Terms: DDP (Delivered Duty Paid)
Currency: AUD (Australian Dollars)

Description of Goods Unit Price Total

(AUD) (AUD)

Civilization Tealight Candle Sample Pack 3406.00.0000 5 28.00 140.00 us 2.5
made of Soy Wax

Exploration Tealight Candle Sample Pack 3406.00.0000 5 28.00 140.00 us 2.5
made of Soy Wax

Mythology Tealight Candle Sample Pack 3406.00.0000 5 28.00 140.00 us 2.5
made of Soy Wax

Liquid Scented Room Spray Glass Bottle 9616.10 7 24.00 168.00 us 3.5

Large Scented Soy Wax Glass Jar Candles 3406.00.0000 12 65.00 780.00 us 22.44
(Various Scents)

Small Scented Soy Wax Tin Candles (Various 3406.00.0000 32 23.50 752.00 us 17.92
Scents)
Medium Scented Soy Wax Glass Jar Candles 3406.00.0000 5 37.00 190.00 us 5.0

(Various Scents)



Feast Scented Soy Wax Glass Jar Candles
(Various Scents)

Potion Scented Soy Wax Cork-Topped Glass
Candles (Various)

Prayer-Style Scented Soy Wax Glass Cylinder
Candles (Various)

3406.00.0000

3406.00.0000

3406.00.0000

Black Canvas Tote Bag 4202.22
Cardboard PDQ Retailer Riser Display made 4823.2
of Cardboard

Subtotal: AUD $4337.00

TOTAL VALUE:

Total Weight:

EXPORT DECLARATIONS

Purpose of Export: Commercial Sale

AUD $4337.00

124.75 Ibs

15

17

39.00

47.00

66.00

32.00

21.64

Insurance

No. of Packages

Terms of Sale: DDP (Delivered Duty Paid) Payment Method: Wire Transfer/Credit Card

585.00

799.00

462.00

160.00

21.64

us

us

us

CN

15

17

7.2

0.35

0.68

$0

Declaration: | hereby certify that the information contained in this invoice is true and correct, that the origin of these goods is
as stated above, and that this shipment does not contain any hazardous materials except as noted. The goods described
above are being exported in accordance with and subject to the Export Administration Regulations (EAR) and are authorized

for export to the designated country.

Authorized Signature:

Print Name: Dash Nye

Date: 22/09/2025

Title: Wholesale & Shipping Coordinator

For customs use only:
Entry processed:
Duty assessed:
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